Ararat Gift

Event Distance HeatType Wind Place Lane Colour Ath# AthleteGivenName Handicap RawTime RawTime HeatERResult
120m Open 120
HEAT 32
1 8 Grey 0006 Jay BLAKE 14.75 13.365 13.205 Completed
2 4 Yellow 2902 Luke VERSACE 9.50 13.506 13.346 Completed
3 1 Red 6255 Tamer SIRIN 6.50 13.590 13.430 Completed
4 5 Green 6728 Tom MOREHOUSE 11.00 13.752 13.592 Completed
5 3 Blue 6424 Richard BROWN 9.00 13.764 13.604 Completed
6 2 White 7694 Dermott O'Connor 8.00 14.760 14.600 Completed
9999 6 Pink 5896 William LITTLE 12.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 7 Black 1957 Chris ROCHE 13.00 0 0 Scratched
HEAT -3
1 5 Green 0104 Marcus COOPER 11.75 13.043 12.928 Completed
2 2 White 3039 Nathan DIXON 8.00 13.239 13.124 Completed
3 8 Grey 0006 Brad ARMSTRONG 11.00 13.667 13.552 Completed
4 3 Blue 6395 Jordan KEAST 9.00 14.056 13.941 Completed
9999 1 Red 7312 Greg Mitchell 6.50 0 0 Scratched
9999 4 Yellow 2496 Dylan HICKS 9.75 0 0 Scratched
9999 6 Pink 2185 Craig MAIR 14.00 0 Scratched
9999 7 Black 1506 Kelly SHELDRICK 14.75 0 0 Did Not Complete
HEAT -2
1 3 Blue 3199 Ryan HANCOCK 9.00 12.975 12.865 Completed
2 5 Green 0257 Robert LEHMANN 8.00 13.119 13.009 Completed
3 7 Black 6780 Timothy ROSEN 14.25 13.300 13.190 Completed
4 6 Pink 0128 Steven TILBURN 14.50 13.681 13.571 Completed
5 2 White 7285 Stuart ABERDEIN 8.00 13.779 13.669 Completed
9999 1 Red 6946 Jimmie GLADMAN 7.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 4 Yellow 7156 Peter KNOTT 10.00 0 0 Scratched

HEAT 37



HEAT

Semi

Semi

Final

-3.6

9999
9999
9999
9999

A W N

9999
9999
9999

o O b~ W N P o 0o b~ WON PP

[N

2 White
4 Yellow
7 Black
1 Red
3 Blue
5 Green
6 Pink

Blue
Yellow
Green
White
Red
Pink
Black

~N O B N O b W

Green
Red
White
Pink
Blue

w o N P »

4 Yellow

3 Blue
2 White
4 Yellow
6 Pink
5 Green
1 Red

4 Yellow
3 Blue

1947
6056
0375

7266
5303
0612

2907
7238
3024
6729
3358
0260
7274

0104
1947
0257
6780
6056

3024

3199
2907
7238
0006
0375
3039

3199
2907

Cam DUNBAR
Dale LYONS
Andrew WILCOX
David Flood
Nathan McNAB
Nick SAMPIERI
Matthew D'ASTOLI

Paul TANCREDI
Leigh PHELAN
Jonathon ROGERS
Paddy McDONALD
Vic SHARMA
Mathew BOYES
David TRUDGIAN

Marcus COOPER(fg2)
Cam DUNBAR(bm1)
Robert LEHMANN(fg3)
Timothy ROSEN(bm11)
Dale LYONS(bm6)

Jonathon ROGERS (bm8)

Ryan HANCOCK(fg1)
Paul TANCREDI(fg5)
Leigh PHELAN(bm7)
Jay BLAKE(bm12)
Andrew WILCOX(bm10)
Nathan DIXON(bm2)

Ryan HANCOCK
Paul TANCREDI

7.25
9.25
12.25
6.00
8.00
10.00
10.00

8.50
9.50
11.00
7.75
12.00
17.25
12.00

11.75
7.25
8.00

14.25
9.25

11.00

9.00
8.50
9.50
14.75
12.25
8.00

9.00
8.50

13.271
13.316
13.362

o O O

13.269
13.379
13.503
13.546

13.027
13.065
13.173
13.231
13.241

13.261

12.914
13.050
13.137
13.156
13.163
13.192

12.938
13.004

13.086 Completed
13.131 Completed
13.177 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Withdrawn
0 Scratched

13.089 Completed
13.199 Completed
13.323 Completed
13.366 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

12.857 Completed
12.895 Completed
13.003 Completed
13.061 Completed
13.071 Completed

13.091 Completed

12.784 Completed
12.920 Completed
13.007 Completed
13.026 Completed
13.033 Completed
13.062 Completed

12.758 Completed
12.824 Completed



70m Open

70

HEAT

HEAT

HEAT

HEAT

-2.2

o 0 b~ W

a B~ W N P

9999
9999

9999
9999
9999

A W N P

9999
9999

A W N P

1 Red
6 Pink
5 Green
2 White

2 White
1 Red
7 Black
6 Pink
3 Blue
4 Yellow
5 Green

4 Yellow
1 Red
3 Blue
2 White
5 Green
6 Pink

6 Pink
2 White
4 Yellow
3 Blue
1 Red
5 Green

1 Red
5 Green
3 Blue
6 Pink

1947
0104
7238
0257

3358
6255
0001
7179
2662
5896
6735

6395
2907
7226
6056
2185
7274

6780
3039
0128
6424
2496
7266

1947
1506
7238
6728

Cam DUNBAR
Marcus COOPER
Leigh PHELAN
Robert LEHMANN

Vic SHARMA
Tamer SIRIN

Jay BLAKE

Brody TAYLOR
Jacob DENSLEY
William LITTLE
Stephen MARINIER

Jordan KEAST
Paul TANCREDI
Rhys GILLSON
Dale LYONS
Craig MAIR

David TRUDGIAN

Timothy ROSEN
Nathan DIXON
Steven TILBURN
Richard BROWN
Dylan HICKS
Nathan McNAB

Cam DUNBAR
Kelly SHELDRICK
Leigh PHELAN
Tom MOREHOUSE

7.25
11.75
9.50
8.00

8.00
4.00
14.75
8.00
6.00
6.50
7.00

7.25
4.00
6.00
5.25
8.00
10.50

9.00
5.50
8.25
6.25
4.25
7.25

4.50
7.75
6.25
9.00

13.005
13.038
13.165
13.276

7.998
8.162
8.226
8.553
9.278

8.012
8.030
8.031

7.933
7.956
8.101
8.158

7.858
7.865
7.910
7.983

12.825 Completed
12.858 Completed
12.985 Completed
13.096 Completed

7.853 Completed
8.017 Completed
8.081 Completed
8.408 Completed
9.133 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

7.872 Completed
7.890 Completed
7.891 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

7.788 Completed
7.811 Completed
7.956 Completed
8.013 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

7.748 Completed
7.755 Completed
7.800 Completed
7.873 Completed



HEAT

Semi

Semi

Final

-1.3

-1.1

9999

9999
9999
9999

A WO DN P

2]

o g b~ W N P

4 Yellow
2 White

6 Pink
3 Blue
1 Red
2 White
4 Yellow
5 Green

4 Yellow

5 Green
1 Red
2 White

3 Blue
6 Pink

1 Red
2 White
4 Yellow
3 Blue

6 Pink
5 Green

5 Green
2 White
6 Pink
1 Red
3 Blue
4 Yellow

0206
3199

3024
7694
7707
5303
0260
6946

1506

6728
2907
7226

3024
6780

1947
3039
6395
7238

0206
3358

1506
1947
6728
2907
3039
7226

Darren ARTHUR
Ryan HANCOCK

Jonathon ROGERS
Dermott O'Connor
SCOTT SHILLITO
Nick SAMPIERI
Mathew BOYES
Jimmie GLADMAN

Kelly SHELDRICK(fg2)

Tom MOREHOUSE(bm10

Paul TANCREDI(bm1)
Rhys GILLSON(bm4)

Jonathon ROGERS (bm8)
Timothy ROSEN(fg3)

Cam DUNBAR(bm2)
Nathan DIXON(fg5)
Jordan KEAST(bm6)
Leigh PHELAN(fg4)

Darren ARTHUR(bm12)
Vic SHARMA(bm9)

Kelly SHELDRICK
Cam DUNBAR
Tom MOREHOUSE
Paul TANCREDI
Nathan DIXON
Rhys GILLSON

12.25
5.50

7.75
5.50
4.00
5.00
10.25
6.75

7.75

9.00
4.00
6.00

7.75
9.00

4.50
5.50
7.25
6.25

12.25
8.00

7.75
4.50
9.00
4.00
5.50
6.00

8.012

7.961
8.545
9.679

7.899

7.956
7.957
7.987

8.015
8.079

7.840
7.853
7.868
7.949

8.018
8.403

7.773
7.858
7.882
7.892
8.001
8.036

7.902 Completed
0 Scratched

7.896 Completed
8.480 Completed
9.614 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

7.744 Completed

7.801 Completed
7.802 Completed
7.832 Completed

7.860 Completed
7.924 Completed

7.835 Completed
7.848 Completed
7.863 Completed
7.944 Completed

8.013 Completed
8.398 Completed

7.718 Completed
7.803 Completed
7.827 Completed
7.837 Completed
7.946 Completed
7.981 Completed



100m Women's 100

HEAT 25
1 3 Blue 6667 Tiffany BOATMAN 10.25 12.483 12.358 Completed
2 1 Red 1961 Narelle LEHMANN 6.00 12.547 12.422 Completed
3 5 Green 5324 Sonya POLLARD 14.75 12.568 12.443 Completed
4 2 White 7528 Jenna CARTLEDGE 6.00 12.694 12.569 Completed
5 6 Pink 2238 ElissaWARD 18.25 12.753 12.628 Completed
6 4 Yellow 7103 Danielle McDOWELL 13.00 13.094 12.969 Completed
HEAT a4
1 6 Pink 7217 Jacqueline SCOTT 17.50 12.666 12.446 Completed
2 1 Red 7717 JESS LEHMANN 5.75 13.035 12.815 Completed
3 2 White 9565 DELANEY KEATING 6.00 13.577 13.357 Completed
4 5 Green 7683 DONNA MCDOWALL 13.50 13.947 13.727 Completed
9999 3 Blue 6701 Lauren PARISI 10.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 4 Yellow 7206 Genevieve HART 12.50 0 0 Scratched
Final 4
1 6 Pink 5324 Sonya POLLARD 14.75 12.447 12.247 Completed
2 7 Black 7217 Jacqueline SCOTT 17.50 12.531 12.331 Completed
3 3 Blue 1961 Narelle LEHMANN 6.00 12.605 12.405 Completed
4 4 Yellow 6667 Tiffany BOATMAN 10.25 12.606 12.406 Completed
5 8 Grey 2238 Elissa WARD 18.25 12.846 12.646 Completed
6 2 White 7528 Jenna CARTLEDGE 6.00 12.977 12.777 Completed
7 1 Red 7717 JESS LEHMANN 5.75 13.180 12.980 Completed
8 5 Green 7103 Danielle McDOWELL 13.00 13.194 12.994 Completed
300m Women's’'vVe 300
HEAT 0
1 6 Pink 6331 Tarryn FISHER 50.00 37.043 37.043 Completed
2 10 Purple 7683 DONNA MCDOWALL 76.00 37.711 37.711 Completed
3 2 White 1088 David CHANTRILL 22.00 38.032 38.032 Completed
4 11 Red-Whit 2238 Elissa WARD 66.00 38.244 38.244 Completed
5 7 Black 7217 Jacqueline SCOTT 54.00 38.669 38.669 Completed



HEAT

HEAT

0

0

9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999

~N O OB~ W N P

9999
9999
9999
9999
9999

© 00 N o 0o b~ W NP

=
o

9999
9999

5 Green 0322
1 Red 1957
3 Blue 0128
4 Yellow 0260
8 Grey 7103
9 Orange 7206
12 Blue-Whii 0884

3 Blue 1254
5 Green 0206
12 Blue-Whii 6177
10 Purple 5324
6 Pink 5318
8 Grey 6228
7 Black 1210
1 Red
2 White 0274
4 Yellow 0375
9 Orange 7208
11 Red-Whit 6701

7 Black 1961
10 Purple 7161
4 Yellow 0377
11 Red-Whit 8627
6 Pink 9565
5 Green 0287
12 Blue-Whii 0004
3 Blue 7717
2 White 7707
1 Red

8 Grey 3285
9 Orange 1817

Ricky DUNBAR
Chris ROCHE
Steven TILBURN
Mathew BOYES
Danielle McDOWELL
Genevieve HART
Benny TANCREDI

Greg HILSON
Darren ARTHUR
Gary BLAKE
Sonya POLLARD
Chris LIVITSANOS
Caitlyn HOCKING
Katrina BUCKINGHAM
Kate Ryan

Dennis KING
Andrew WILCOX
Ruby KLEMM
Lauren PARISI

Narelle LEHMANN
Katilyn BRYCE
Wayne JAMES

Lisa ROBERTS
DELANEY KEATING
Stephen BAIRD
Anthony O'CONNOR
JESS LEHMANN
SCOTT SHILLITO
Erica McConachy
Marita DOWNES
Colin MCCURRY

65.00
15.00
30.00
26.00
59.00
60.00
76.00

29.00
25.00
61.00
59.00
36.00
50.00
41.00
30.00
55.00

3.00
56.00
64.00

43.00
56.00
34.00
60.00
38.00
52.00
44.00
30.00
20.00
30.00
45.00
51.00

38.930

00

37.356
37.920
37.978
38.192
38.360
38.502
40.604

o O O o

36.561
36.819
37.672
38.443
39.234
39.816
40.658
41.590
44.266
45.055

38.930 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

37.356 Completed
37.920 Completed
37.978 Completed
38.192 Completed
38.360 Completed
38.502 Completed
40.604 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

36.561 Completed
36.819 Completed
37.672 Completed
38.443 Completed
39.234 Completed
39.816 Completed
40.658 Completed
41.590 Completed
44.266 Completed
45.055 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched



400m Open

400

HEAT

Final

HEAT

0

0

0

o O~ W N P

9999
9999
9999
9999
9999

0 N O U~ W N P

g ~r W N P

9999
9999
9999
9999

w

Blue

=
o

Purple
Grey
White
Orange
Pink
Red
Yellow
Green
Black

N 0o~ P OO O N

[y
[N

Yellow
Red
Pink
White
Blue
Black
Green

0 O N W N O R A

Grey

Blue
White
Orange
1 Red

5 Green
4 Yellow
6 Pink

7 Black
8 Grey

© N W

7681
3268
6495
3095
3277
6667
7238
0612
0546
2806

Red-Whit 0471

1961
1254
7161
7681
0377
3268
6331
7683

7275
0952
0007
6729
7285
3039
7238
1957
1254

LEIGH ROWBOTTOM
Garry CONNOR
Kerrieanne HOCKING
Shane BUCKINGHAM
Gary MAHON

Tiffany BOATMAN
Leigh PHELAN
Matthew D'ASTOLI
Martin BARROW
Martine BEER

Michael CARNEY

Narelle LEHMANN
Greg HILSON

Katilyn BRYCE

LEIGH ROWBOTTOM
Wayne JAMES

Garry CONNOR
Tarryn FISHER
DONNA MCDOWALL

Nick MILTON
Neale GUNNING
David WOODS
Paddy McDONALD
Stuart ABERDEIN
Nathan DIXON
Leigh PHELAN
Chris ROCHE
Greg HILSON

32.00
64.00
78.00
21.00
66.00
45.00

4.00

9.00
22.00
53.00
28.00

43.00
29.00
56.00
32.00
34.00
64.00
50.00
76.00

24.00
44.00
39.00
19.00
26.00
26.00
30.00
41.00
54.00

37.017
37.389
37.959
38.517
39.441
39.795

o O O O

36.462
36.703
36.766
36.932
37.169
37.239
37.476
38.016

48.577
49.136
49.248
50.367
50.368

o O O

37.017 Completed
37.389 Completed
37.959 Completed
38.517 Completed
39.441 Completed
39.795 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

36.462 Completed
36.703 Completed
36.766 Completed
36.932 Completed
37.169 Completed
37.239 Completed
37.476 Completed
38.016 Completed

48.577 Completed
49.136 Completed
49.248 Completed
50.367 Completed
50.368 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched



1600m Open

1600

HEAT

HEAT

Final

0

0

0

9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999

0o N o o~ W N P

10 Purple
8 Grey

9 Orange
5 Green

1 Red

2 White

3 Blue

4 Yellow
6 Pink

7 Black

6 Pink

8 Grey

7 Black
1 Red

2 White
3 Blue

4 Yellow
5 Green
9 Orange
10 Purple

2 White
6 Pink
7 Black
3 Blue
8 Grey
4 Yellow
1 Red
5 Green

7095
6410
5318
6395

2907
0257
0546
2902
6780

6424
3095
1088
6496
7312
5896
0206
7235
7271
0008

7275
0007
6410
7285
0952
6424
6729
7095

Jay BLAKE
David GIROLAMO
Chris LIVITSANOS
Jordan KEAST
David Flood

Paul TANCREDI
Robert LEHMANN
Martin BARROW
Luke VERSACE
Timothy ROSEN

Richard BROWN

Shane BUCKINGHAM

David CHANTRILL
Mitchell HOCKING
Greg Mitchell
William LITTLE
Darren ARTHUR
Xavier O'CONNOR
Kyle HILSON

Brad ARMSTRONG

Nick MILTON
David WOODS
David GIROLAMO
Stuart ABERDEIN
Neale GUNNING
Richard BROWN
Paddy McDONALD
Jay BLAKE

37.00
42.00
61.00
26.00
28.00
20.00
27.00
46.00
27.00
35.00

29.00
43.00
39.00
19.00
22.00
24.00
47.00
26.00
68.00
41.00

24.00
39.00
42.00
26.00
44.00
29.00
19.00
37.00

50.743
51.195
51.738
57.697

O O O O O o

52.066
52.677
54.937

O O O O o o o

49.004
49.666
50.010
50.949
51.311
51.394
51.985
53.701

50.743 Completed
51.195 Completed
51.738 Completed
57.697 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

52.066 Completed
52.677 Completed
54.937 Completed
0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched
Scratched

49.004 Completed
49.666 Completed
50.010 Completed
50.949 Completed
51.311 Completed
51.394 Completed
51.985 Completed
53.701 Completed



400m Novice (Spot

400

FINAL

HEAT

0

0

© 00 N O U B~ W N P

[ e i o e =
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9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999

4 Yellow 7350
10 Purple 7431

23 2806
11 Red-Whit 6882
22 7201

12 Blue-Whil 6248

7 Black 6461
16 Black-Wh 7101
18 Orange-W\ 0832

24 8627
13 Yellow-W 1367
3 Blue

25 0008
1 Red 7881

8 Grey 7235
2 White

5 Green 7709
6 Pink 6640
9 Orange 7335
14 Green-W| 1254
15 Pink-Whii 7215
17 Grey-Whi 6410

19 0377
20 0115
21 0264

9 Orange 7272
3 Blue 7335
5 Green 7681

Tim EARLE

Matt KONETSCHKA
Martine BEER
Ashley COWEN
Jessica O'HARA
Daniel LAWLOR
Jesse NODEN
Ashley SNOWDEN
Sean QUILTY

Lisa ROBERTS
Carl MCMEEL
Daniel Ryan
Anthony O'CONNOR
Gerard O'Donnell
Xavier O'CONNOR
Erica McConachy
JACOB NOLAN
Tom NODEN
Thomas SAVAGE
Greg HILSON
Adam PARKER
David GIROLAMO
Wayne JAMES
Peter NODEN
Tony RENDINA

Dane HEIDEN
Thomas SAVAGE
LEIGH ROWBOTTOM

100.00
125.00
350.00
135.00
345.00
145.00
185.00
215.00
165.00
390.00
160.00
100.00
300.00
260.00
120.00
100.00
115.00
120.00
125.00
200.00
200.00
250.00
265.00
255.00
375.00

50.00
32.00
42.00

4:13.565
4:15.032
4:15.758
4:17.304
4:19.293
4:21.088
4:21.405
4:24.185
4:32.434
4:37.824
4:38.862
4:57.521
4:59.365
5:00.290
5:14.029
5:24.064

O O O O O O o o o

48.182
51.475
52.752

4:13.565 Completed
4:15.032 Completed
4:15.758 Completed
4:17.304 Completed
4:19.293 Completed
4:21.088 Completed
4:21.405 Completed
4:24.185 Completed
4:32.434 Completed
4:37.824 Completed
4:38.862 Completed
4:57.521 Completed
4:59.365 Completed
5:0.290 Completed
5:14.029 Completed
5:24.064 Completed
0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

48.182 Completed
51.475 Completed
52.752 Completed



4 6 Pink 7179 Brody TAYLOR 40.00 53.341 53.341 Completed
5 8 Grey 2662 Jacob DENSLEY 46.00 54.545 54.545 Completed
6 7 Black 6640 Tom NODEN 48.00 56.252 56.252 Completed
7 2 White 7720 Benjamin Boatman 30.00 59.010 59.010 Completed
8 1 Red Mason Keast 24.00 59.583 59.583 Completed
9999 4 Yellow 7709 JACOB NOLAN 36.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 10 Purple 7161 Katilyn BRYCE 92.00 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 0
1 4 Yellow 7181 Fraser HEARD 36.00 47.803 47.803 Completed
2 9 Orange 7271 Kyle HILSON 84.00 47.863 47.863 Completed
3 10 Purple 7103 Danielle McDOWELL 94.00 48.841 48.841 Completed
4 7 Black 6261 Alec WILTSHIRE 45.00 50.381 50.381 Completed
5 1 Red 6882 Ashley COWEN 28.00 52.552 52.552 Completed
6 2 White 7694 Dermott O'Connor 30.00 52.850 52.850 Completed
7 8 Grey 7528 Jenna CARTLEDGE 66.00 53.922 53.922 Completed
9999 3 Blue 7156 Peter KNOTT 35.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 5 Green 7715 JAKE HILSON 40.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 6 Pink 7296 Jarryd WRIGHT 44.00 0 0 Scratched
Final o
1 8 Grey 7272 Dane HEIDEN 50.00 47.889 47.889 Completed
2 9 Orange 7271 Kyle HILSON 84.00 48.327 48.327 Completed
3 10 Purple 7103 Danielle McDOWELL 94.00 48.718 48.718 Completed
4 4 Yellow 7181 Fraser HEARD 36.00 49.131 49.131 Completed
5 7 Black 6261 Alec WILTSHIRE 45.00 49.383 49.383 Completed
6 1 Red 6882 Ashley COWEN 28.00 52.162 52.162 Completed
7 2 White 7694 Dermott O'Connor 30.00 52.412 52.412 Completed
8 3 Blue 7335 Thomas SAVAGE 32.00 52.672 52.672 Completed
9 5 Green 7179 Brody TAYLOR 40.00 53.461 53.461 Completed
10 6 Pink 7681 LEIGH ROWBOTTOM 42.00 58.231 58.231 Completed
120m Under 20 120
HEAT 19

1 4 Yellow 6667 Tiffany BOATMAN 22.50 13.607 13.512 Completed



HEAT

HEAT

Final

-1.4

-3

-3.6

a b~ WN

9999
9999

a A W N P

9999
9999

o 0o b~ W N P

o N o O b~ WDN P

5 Green
7 Black
1 Red
2 White
3 Blue
6 Pink

5 Green
6 Pink
3 Blue
7 Black
2 White
1 Red
4 Yellow

4 Yellow
3 Blue
5 Green
6 Pink
1 Red
2 White

4 Yellow
7 Black
2 White
8 Grey
3 Blue
5 Green
1 Red
6 Pink

7271
0002
6955
7720
6735
7208

7717
7217
7181
0003
7694
6946
7715

6395
7275
7528
9565

7179

6395
7717
7275
7217
7181
7528
0003
6667

Kyle HILSON
Charlie MORAN
Benjamin FARRELL
Benjamin Boatman
Stephen MARINIER
Ruby KLEMM

JESS LEHMANN
Jacqueline SCOTT
Fraser HEARD
Rhys GILLSON
Dermott O'Connor
Jimmie GLADMAN
JAKE HILSON

Jordan KEAST
Nick MILTON
Jenna CARTLEDGE

DELANEY KEATING

Mason Keast
Brody TAYLOR

Jordan KEAST
JESS LEHMANN
Nick MILTON
Jacqueline SCOTT
Fraser HEARD
Jenna CARTLEDGE
Rhys GILLSON
Tiffany BOATMAN

24.00
10.00
6.00
8.00
14.50
30.00

23.00
32.00
10.00
7.00
8.00
7.00
16.00

12.00

8.00
20.50
23.00
10.50
10.00

12.00
23.00

8.00
32.00
10.00
20.50

7.00
22.50

13.696
13.890
14.500
14.740

13.293
13.314
13.421
13.484
14.388

13.303
13.367
13.747
13.792
14.474
14.965

13.297
13.371
13.497
13.629
13.632
13.821
13.878
13.885

13.601 Completed
13.795 Completed
14.405 Completed
14.645 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

13.223 Completed
13.244 Completed
13.351 Completed
13.414 Completed
14.318 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

13.153 Completed
13.217 Completed
13.597 Completed
13.642 Completed
14.324 Completed
14.815 Completed

13.117 Completed
13.191 Completed
13.317 Completed
13.449 Completed
13.452 Completed
13.641 Completed
13.698 Completed
13.705 Completed



